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Esther de Boer van Rijklaan

Theo-Mann Bouwmeesterlaan

7823 m2

schaal

datum

werknummer

betreft

1 : 500

2217.1

11-01-2021

onderdeel

opp. 
bebouwing

Willem Royaardsplein,
Den Haag
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189m2

102m2

226m2

106m2

gewoon dak 1140m2 

totaal daken 2340m2 

169m2

45m2 A1
A2

A3

A4

A5

groendak 1200m2

schaal

datum

werknummer
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